


Wine List

Our Wine List features some of the crowd favorites from our elder
sibling @bacari.bali. All Wines by the Glass are served using the

state of the art Coravin Wine preservation system.

SPARKLING & ROSE
2020 MASCHIO EXTRA DRY

2023

2023

2023

Venice, Italy

Pinot Grigio

MONTAUBRET BRUT

Champagne, France

Pinot Noir & Chardonnay

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER
Champagne, France

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier
CAPRICE

Provence, France.
Cinsault & Granache

WHITE

2022

2022

2021

2023

2023

2021

2021

2022

2021

DANZANTE

Tuscany, Italy.

Pinot Grigio

RAMON BILBAO

Rueda, Spain.

Verdejo

PATRIARCHE

Bourgogne, France.
Chardonnay

ROTHSCHILD LEGENDE
Bordeaux, France.

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

LE BARONESS SANCERRE BLANC

Sancerre, France.
Sauvignon Blanc

PASQUA PASSIONE BIANCO
Veneto, Italy.

Garganega

ENRICO SERAFINO GAVI DI GAVI
Piedmont, Italy.

Cortese

FRITZ HAAG TROCKEN

Mosel, Germany.

Riesling

JCB CHABLIS

Bourgogne, France.
Chardonnay

120 | 600
1300
2300

125 | 600

115 | 550

115 | 550

145 | 700

155 | 750
1300

650

165 | 800

800
1200

Prices are in 000 IDR. Price does not include 10% govt tax & 5% gratuity.



RED
2017

2018

2017

2022

2021

2019

2021

2021

2020

2021

2017

2016

MONTE DAS PROMESAS TINTO 125 | 330 | 600

Alentejano, Portugal.
Touriga Nacional, Syrah, Alicante Bouschet, Petit Verdo

ROBERT MONDAVI 175 | 480 | 850

Napa Valley, USA.
Cabernet Sauvignon

ZUCCARDI SERIE A 135 | 350 | 650

Uco Valley, Argentina.
Malbec

JEAN LORON 500 | 850

Bourgogne, France.
Pinot Noir

PASQUA PASSIONE ROSSO 390 | 700

Veneto, Italy.
Corvina, Croatina & Merlot

PLANETA LA SEGRETA 115 ] 290 | 550

Sicily, Italy.
Nero d’Avola, Syrah, Merlor & Cabernet Franc

MONTES LIMITED SELECTION 350 | 620

Colchagua Valley, Chile.
Cabernet Sauvignon

FANTINI MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO 120 | 300 | 575

Abruzzo, Italy.
Montepulciano

TENUTA SAN GUIDO LA DIFESE 1200 | 2000

Bolgheri, Italy.
Caberner Sauvignon & Sangiovese

PENFOLDS BIN 28 KALIMNA 680 | 1250

Barossa Valley, Australia.
Shiraz

SIRO PACENTI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 1100 | 1950

Montalcino, Italy.
Sangiovese

E. GUIGAL CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 1200 | 2000

Southern Rhéne, France.
Grenache, Shiraz & Mourvedre.

Prices are in 000 IDR. Price does not include 10% govt tax & 5% gratuity.



Signatures at Galle Club

Our signature cocktails honor the beloved ingredients that are

omnipresent in every Sri Lankan and South Indian household.

PULI

Cold Pressed Tamarind,
Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Ginger & Hing Tincture

KAAPI

Madras Filter Coffee,
Tucky’s Cold Brew Liqueur, Haku Craft Vodka

ANNASI

Cold Pressed Pineapple, Pineapple Accharu,
Corazon Blanco Tequila, Orange Bitters, Oleo Saccharum

SADIKKA

Nutmeg Liqueur,
Orange Bitters, Extra Dry Prosecco

VALAI

Banana infused Dark Rum, Banana Saccharum,
Fernet Branca, Angostura Bitters & Cardamom Bitters

PANDAN

Pandan infused Haku Craft Vodka,
Tanquerey Dry Gin & Cocchi Americano

CEYLON

Dimbula OP1 & Earl Grey Ceylon Tea,
Tanqueray London Dry, Honey, Orange Bitters

POL

Batch distilled Coconut Liqueur,
Chilli Bitters, Craft Vodka, Tonic

120

130

130

130

120

150

110

120

Prices are in 000 IDR. Price does not include 10% govt tax & 5% gratuity.



A celebration of Sri Lankan
flavour & spice combinations.

TAMARIND | “PULI” IN TAMIL

Native to India, Tamarind is derived from the Arabic word
‘tamar hind’ meaning Indian Date. In addition to using this tangy
fruit in cuisine & cocktails, Tamarind pulp is often used by priests
to wash brass and bronze statues of temple gods.

MADRAS COFFEE | “KAAPI” IN TAMIL

Coffee came to India via Baba Budan, an Indian Sufi saint,
who smuggled seven coffee beans in his beard on his way back
to India from Mecca. One of those beans are in your cocktail.

PINEAPPLE | ANNASI IN SINHALA

Two Truths & a Lie: Only one pineapple is produced by
a single plant in a single season. A pineapple is a berry.
Spongebob Squarepants lives in a pineapple under the sea.

NUTMEG | SADIKKA IN SINHALA

Eat Pray Love is not native to Bali. Nutmeg is. Consumed in
excess, raw nutmeg may lead to intoxication that may last
several days.

BANANA | | VALAI IN TAMIL

Banana was harvested to create fabrics in ancient times. It was
also used to make paper. Then humans realised that they can
eat it too.

PANDAN

Pandan's reputation as a rich source of Vitamin A (an eyesight
enhancer) is precisely the reason why we serve it in a cocktail.
Have a few of these and you'll never have an hazy evening.

CEYLON TEA

High Tea actually referred to the height of the tables of
working class joints where it was served to people looking for a
tea and a meal after their shifts.

POL | COCONUT IN SINHALA

Two Truth & a Lie 2.0: There is a wikipedia page called
Death by Coconut. In 2013. Maldives police took possession
of a coconut believed to have been cursed by black magic. In
World War 2, coconut was used an IV drip by one side and as
a weapon by another.



Gin & Martinis

Our Gin list is served with Tonic / Sparkling Water. All our
Martinis are stirred and not shaken - we do not take cocktail

advice from an emotionally unavailable British Spy.

ROKU CRAFT GIN

TANQUERAY NUMBER 10
HENDRICKS

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF
MONKEY 47

CITADELLE GIN DE FRANCE
PEDDLARS SHANGHAI GIN

Craft Beers

130 |
140 |
130 |
140 |
140

140 |
150 |
160 |
150 |
150 |

Our beer list features six craft beers by Island of Imagination, a

local brewery leading the craft beer revolution in Bali.

BRUT LAGER
Light & crisp with citrus on the palate.

WITTY WHITE
Herbaceous & fruit, light body.

HONEY KOLSCH
Light & crisp with honey like sweetness.

SALACA WHEAT
Snake fruit infused, light body

TROPICAL NEIPA
Medium body & hops, New England TPA.

ISLAND HOPPIN’ PALE ALE
Medium hops & body. Malty with citrus notes.

Y

140
150
140
150
150
160
170

160
160

80
80
80
80
90

80

Prices are in 000 IDR. Price does not include 10% govt tax & 5% gratuity.



After Dinner

A selection of desserts, night caps and digestifs to end the meal.
Served all day.

DESSERTS
PANDAN CREME BRULEE

Our take on the classic Brulee

SMOKED PAYASAM

South Indian festive dessert made from Milk, Vermicelli & Cardamom

CHOCOLATE BISKUT PUDDING

Lankan Chocolate Ganache, Marie Biscuits

TROPICAL SAGO PUDDING

Tapioca Pearls, Coconut, Tropical Fruit

NIGHT CAPS
OLD FASHIONED

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Nusantara Honey

PENICILLIN

Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Laphroaig 10 Islay Scotch, Ginger,
Sweet & Sour

REVOLVER
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Tucky’s Cold Brew Liqueur, Orange Bitters

BACARI NEGRONI
Sipsmith London Dry, Campari, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino

DIGESTIFS & SPIRITS

GLENLIVET 12 SINGLE MALT
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON
MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH
LAPHROAIG ISLAY 10
HENNESSY VSOP

RON ZACAPA 23

FERNET BRANCA

COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO
AMARETTO

MATSUI UMESHU BRANDY

70

65

65

60

150

160

150

160

160
140
130
180
225
200
120
130
110
110

Prices are in 000 IDR. Price does not include 10% govt tax & 5% gratuity.



Cafe culture in Coastal India & Sri Lanka has a rich history of
being an avenue where people would gather to discuss politics,
poetry, art and the occasional society gossip. Our soft drinks

menu is inspired by some of our afternoons spent in those houses.

CEYLON TEA SELECTION

Sri Lankan fine teas sourced from the family owned micro-plantations of
Gumpola & Kandy, Sri Lanka.

DIMBULAH OPI
EARL GREY

STAR OF THE NIGHT
ROSE

COFFEE
MADRAS FILTER KAAPI 25 |
Black | White (Oat Milk +10)

TUCKY’S COLD BREW 35 |
Black | White

SINGLE ORIGIN V60 FILTER COFFEE

REFRESHMENTS & JUICES

CUCUMBER SPRITZ
Cold Pressed Cucumber, Sweet & Sours, Sparkling Water

NARANGA FIZZ

Cold Pressed Orange, Sparkling Water
BERRY SMASH

Mulberries, Sparkling Water

APPLE KHATTA
Cold Pressed Apple, Chaat Masala, Sparkling Water

APPLE CUCUMBER
ORANGE CARROT GINGER
ORANGE GINGER TUMERIC

SIPS

BALIAN STILL / SPARKLING WATER
COKE / COKE ZERO
SODA / TONIC WATER

Prices are in 000 IDR. Price does not include 10% govt tax & 5% gratuity.

50

50

50

50

30

50

40

55

55

60

60

40

40
40

25



